Schofield

Name

Blackmore, Joshua P
Munsey, A Jon
Doidge, Charles
Barber-Lafon, Jacquie
Kinder, Andrew S
Guard, John
Narayanan, Niranjana
Hussey, Michael
Webster, Alan F
Ingham, H William
Pope, Sean

Gosling, Brian GE
Marshall, Patrick
Dow, Michael ]
Brooks, Paul

Henry, lan

Aldwin, Brian
Taylor, Wilfred RP
Dooley, Rick

Smith, Richard ]
Marjoram, William T
Waley, Antony ]
McMullan, Evan
Coutu-Oughton, Sam
Ramesh, Vignesh
Oughton, Rob A
Scholes, Richard A
White, Michael
Newcombe, Barbara

Team

Newton Abbot 532
Barnstaple 496
Teignmouth 512
Newton Abbot 505
Newton Abbot 518
Exeter 509
Newton Abbot 449
Newton Abbot 496
Teignmouth 346
Teignmouth 339
Exeter 352
East Budleigh 352
Teignmouth 340
Barnstaple 181
Newton Abbot 140
Teignmouth 125
Exeter 88
Newton Abbot 103
Barnstaple 116
Barnstaple 29
Exeter 23
East Budleigh -82
Newton Abbot -273
Barnstaple -242
Newton Abbot -258
Barnstaple -240
Exeter -243
Teignmouth -280
East Budleigh -280

Narayanan, Subramanian Newton Abbot -315

Miner, Thomas ]
Kelso, Robert

East Budleigh -319
Barnstaple -297
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%
75%
75%
75%
75%
62.5%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
37.5%
37.5%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%
75%
75%
75%
75%
62.5%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
37.5%
37.5%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



